sharing model under ‘Make in India’ Initiative”. 

Scope of Tender Selection of Bidder for setting up of 200 MWp solar module 

manufacturing line at CEL Sahibabad on revenue sharing model 
under ‘Make in India’ Initiative 

Earnest Money 
Deposit  

Rs. 12,00,000/- (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Only) through NEFT/RTGS 
only. Bank details are on page No. 3. Proof of submission to be 
submitted along with the technical bid. 

NO exemption is allowed for submission of Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

Interested bidders, after submission of NDA (Non-Disclosure Agreement) may view